
2019 Ports of Auckland Long Distance National 

19 April 2019 

Preliminary (unofficial) results, posted 20/04/19, 1:10 PM 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#                Name/City                 Age       Division        Div. Pl. Sex Sex  

    1   1:55:27            369  Bhutty Boys & Girls Hei Matau             0  W6 - Open Mixed           1    X     0 

    2   2:00:06            821  Pupuke Wahinez TMOCC                      0  W6 - Gld Master Women     1    F     1 

    3   2:01:28            822  Taitokerau GMW Ngati Rehia                0  W6 - Gld Master Women     2    F     2 

    4   2:02:26            378  Manuz & Jemimaz Haeata                    0  W6 - Open Women           1    F     3 

    5   2:02:52            595  Salt Water Sisters Ruamata Ruamata        0  W6 - Master Women         1    F     4 

    6   2:03:13            588  Mokoia Masters. Hei Matau                 0  W6 - Master Mixed         1    X     0 

    7   2:03:38            372  Otk364 Otaki Waka Hoe                     0  W6 - Open Mixed           2    X     0 

    8   2:04:57            750  Team Ake Ake Ngati Rehia                  0  W6 - Snr Master Mixed     1    X     0 

    9   2:04:58            377  Kaiarahi Toa Horouta                      0  W6 - Open Women           2    F     5 

   10   2:05:25            587  Miti Master Mixed Mitamitaga              0  W6 - Master Mixed         2    X     0 

   11   2:05:26            384  Taniwha Roto Wahinez Taniwha              0  W6 - Open Women           3    F     6 

   12   2:05:39            374  Team Manahoe Tamaki                       0  W6 - Open Mixed           3    X     0 

   13   2:06:28            598  Wera Tarawera                             0  W6 - Master Women         2    F     7 

   14   2:06:32            375  Unus Creed Te Paerangi                    0  W6 - Open Mixed           4    X     0 

   15   2:07:08            583  Mamas And Papas Te Paerangi               0  W6 - Master Mixed         3    X     0 

   16   2:07:15            586  Matukutureia Te Pou Herenga               0  W6 - Master Mixed         4    X     0 

   17   2:08:51            581  Hokianga Natives Te Puu Ao                0  W6 - Master Mixed         5    X     0 

   18   2:08:55            371  Onu Toa Orakei                            0  W6 - Open Mixed           5    X     0 

   19   2:09:01            753  Aotearoa Mamaz Ruamata                    0  W6 - Snr Master Women     1    F     8 

   20   2:09:21            751  Tia Taupo Waka Ama                        0  W6 - Snr Master Mixed     2    X     0 

   21   2:09:37            820  Nga Hau E Wha Waitakere OCC               0  W6 - Gld Master Women     3    F     9 

   22   2:11:22            386  Tiare Maori Te Paerangi                   0  W6 - Open Women           4    F    10 

   23   2:12:27            589  TP Mixed It Up Te Paerangi                0  W6 - Master Mixed         6    X     0 

   24   2:12:38            582  Ikahoea Horouta                           0  W6 - Master Mixed         7    X     0 

   25   2:12:51            749  Miti Senior Master Mixed Mitamitaga       0  W6 - Snr Master Mixed     3    X     0 

   26   2:12:59            823  Waitakere Gmw 70's Waitakere OCC          0  W6 - Gld Master Women     4    F    11 

   27   2:13:13            373  Team Birkenhead  Aratika                  0  W6 - Open Mixed           6    X     0 

   28   2:14:06            381  Ohinehou TWP                              0  W6 - Open Women           5    F    12 

   29   2:14:34            597  Taniwha Manawa Wahinez Taniwha            0  W6 - Master Women         3    F    13 



   30   2:15:18            748  Manu Vaka Manukau                         0  W6 - Snr Master Mixed     4    X     0 

   31   2:15:33            584  Mash Up Hei Matau                         0  W6 - Master Mixed         8    X     0 

   32   2:15:52            387  Tu'i Tonga Red Tui Tonga Canoe Club       0  W6 - Open Women           6    F    14 

   33   2:16:00            368  Aotahi - Tribute to John Ormsby-Lerew Ho  0  W6 - Open Mixed           7    X     0 

   34   2:16:14            370  Haeata All-Sorts Haeata                   0  W6 - Open Mixed           8    X     0 

   35   2:19:11            756  Taniwha Mairangirua Taniwha               0  W6 - Snr Master Women     2    F    15 

   36   2:19:45            754  Oceanriders Portage                       0  W6 - Snr Master Women     3    F    16 

   37   2:20:18            380  Nhh Wahine Pukaha  Nga Hoe Horo           0  W6 - Open Women           7    F    17 

   38   2:21:36            593  PCKC Taimania PCKC                        0  W6 - Master Women         4    F    18 

   39   2:21:41            383  Powaiwai Whakatu                          0  W6 - Open Women           8    F    19 

   40   2:22:33            385  Team Sweet Az Aratika                     0  W6 - Open Women           9    F    20 

   41   2:22:51            752  Aihe TWP                                  0  W6 - Snr Master Women     4    F    21 

   42   2:23:34            596  Seven Sisters Mw Parihaka                 0  W6 - Master Women         6    F    23 

   43   2:23:44            379  Nhh Boost Nga Hoe Horo                    0  W6 - Open Women          10    F    24 

   44   2:24:56            755  Parihaka SMW Parihaka                     0  W6 - Snr Master Women     5    F    25 

   45   2:25:28            592  Mangawhai Barmaids Mangawhai Waka Ama     0  W6 - Master Women         7    F    26 

   46   2:26:17            376  Dat's Us Waitakere OCC                    0  W6 - Open Women          11    F    27 

   47   2:26:24            585  Matatoa OTK                               0  W6 - Master Mixed         9    X     0 

   48   2:27:18            382  PCKC Rehutai PCKC                         0  W6 - Open Women          12    F    28 

   59   2:33:00            388  Tu'i Tonga White Tui Tonga Canoe Club     0  W6 - Open Women          13    F    29 

   50   2:34:15            591  Kotahi Hikoikoi                           0  W6 - Master Women         8    F    30 

   51   2:34:27            590  Hiringa TaranakiOCC                       0  W6 - Master Women         9    F    31 

 

   DNC   2:23:13            594  Puehunui Te Toki                          0  W6 - Master Women         5    F    22 

**Did not complete course 

 

 

  



Division: W6 - Gld Master Women 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#                Name/City                 Age  

    1   2:00:06            821  Pupuke Wahinez TMOCC                      0 

    2   2:01:28            822  Taitokerau GMW Ngati Rehia                0 

    3   2:09:37            820  Nga Hau E Wha Waitakere OCC               0 

    4   2:12:59            823  Waitakere Gmw 70's Waitakere OCC          0 

 

Division: W6 - Master Mixed 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#                Name/City                 Age  

    1   2:03:13            588  Mokoia Masters. Hei Matau                 0 

    2   2:05:25            587  Miti Master Mixed Mitamitaga              0 

    3   2:07:08            583  Mamas And Papas Te Paerangi               0 

    4   2:07:15            586  Matukutureia Te Pou Herenga               0 

    5   2:08:51            581  Hokianga Natives Te Puu Ao                0 

    6   2:12:27            589  TP Mixed It Up Te Paerangi                0 

    7   2:12:38            582  Ikahoea Horouta                           0 

    8   2:15:33            584  Mash Up Hei Matau                         0 

    9   2:26:24            585  Matatoa OTK                               0 

 

Division: W6 - Master Women 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#                Name/City                 Age  

    1   2:02:52            595  Salt Water Sisters Ruamata Ruamata        0 

    2   2:06:28            598  Wera Tarawera                             0 

    3   2:14:34            597  Taniwha Manawa Wahinez Taniwha            0 

    4   2:21:36            593  PCKC Taimania PCKC                        0 

    5   2:23:34            596  Seven Sisters Mw Parihaka                 0 

    6   2:25:28            592  Mangawhai Barmaids Mangawhai Waka Ama     0 

    7   2:34:15            591  Kotahi Hikoikoi                           0 

    8   2:34:27            590  Hiringa TaranakiOCC                       0 

   DNC* 2:23:13            594  Puehunui Te Toki                          0   

**Did not complete course 



 

Division: W6 - Open Mixed 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#                Name/City                 Age  

    1   1:55:27            369  Bhutty Boys & Girls Hei Matau             0 

    2   2:03:38            372  Otk364 Otaki Waka Hoe                     0 

    3   2:05:39            374  Team Manahoe Tamaki                       0 

    4   2:06:32            375  Unus Creed Te Paerangi                    0 

    5   2:08:55            371  Onu Toa Orakei                            0 

    6   2:13:13            373  Team Birkenhead  Aratika                  0 

    7   2:16:00            368  Aotahi - Tribute to John Ormsby-Lerew Ho  0 

    8   2:16:14            370  Haeata All-Sorts Haeata                   0 

 

Division: W6 - Open Women 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#                Name/City                 Age  

    1   2:02:26            378  Manuz & Jemimaz Haeata                    0 

    2   2:04:58            377  Kaiarahi Toa Horouta                      0 

    3   2:05:26            384  Taniwha Roto Wahinez Taniwha              0 

    4   2:11:22            386  Tiare Maori Te Paerangi                   0 

    5   2:14:06            381  Ohinehou TWP                              0 

    6   2:15:52            387  Tu'i Tonga Red Tui Tonga Canoe Club       0 

    7   2:20:18            380  Nhh Wahine Pukaha  Nga Hoe Horo           0 

    8   2:21:41            383  Powaiwai Whakatu                          0 

    9   2:22:33            385  Team Sweet Az Aratika                     0 

   10   2:23:44            379  Nhh Boost Nga Hoe Horo                    0 

   11   2:26:17            376  Dat's Us Waitakere OCC                    0 

   12   2:27:18            382  PCKC Rehutai PCKC                         0 

   13   2:33:00            388  Tu'i Tonga White Tui Tonga Canoe Club     0 

 

  



Division: W6 - Snr Master Mixed 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#                Name/City                 Age  

    1   2:04:57            750  Team Ake Ake Ngati Rehia                  0 

    2   2:09:21            751  Tia Taupo Waka Ama                        0 

    3   2:12:51            749  Miti Senior Master Mixed Mitamitaga       0 

    4   2:15:18            748  Manu Vaka Manukau                         0 

 

Division: W6 - Snr Master Women 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#                Name/City                 Age  

    1   2:09:01            753  Aotearoa Mamaz Ruamata                    0 

    2   2:19:11            756  Taniwha Mairangirua Taniwha               0 

    3   2:19:45            754  Oceanriders Portage                       0 

    4   2:22:51            752  Aihe TWP                                  0 

    5   2:24:56            755  Parihaka SMW Parihaka                     0 

Timing and scoring with PocketTimer Pro for iPad 

from Stevens Creek Software 

 

http://www.stevenscreek.com/

